L18000204852

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
- (Be	usiness Entity Name)	<u> </u>		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates or	f Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500317660205

08/31/18--01014--011 **25.00

09/14/18--01018--009 **25.00

1018 SEP | L. PM L: 25 RECRETARY OF STATE

C. GOLDEN SEP 1 7 2018

c COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: TROUATO GRO	up LLC
	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to:
ALBERT J MARG	
Contact Person	
Firm/Company Sf 23 STME HARAGUL Address	LLC
8823 STME KARAGUR	Losp
Address	
BRADENITON FL	34212
BRANEWITOW FL City, State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	nal report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plo	ease call:
AL MARCO	11 608 , 239-1801
Name of Contact Person	t (608) 239 – 1801 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 7, 2018

ALBERT J. MARCO 8823 STONE HARBOUR LOOP BRADENTON, FL 34212

SUBJECT: TROVATO GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000204852

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$25.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 818A00018534

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type TROVARD GROUD LLC **SECOND:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows: **Name** Form/Entity Type TROUATO GLOUPLIC FL **THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b). the mersen has been approved in accord with. the RESPECTIVE Limited ZIABlof Companies member oul ALL ASSETS And LIAbilities mue to the serving Entry. Andlow party.

PILED

1018 SEP IL PN 4: 25

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF, FL

<u>FOUR'</u>	<u>ΓΗ:</u> Please check one of the bo	exes that app	ly to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)							
Á	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.										
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.										
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.										
0	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state, mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:										
<u>FIFTH</u> ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any t 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	members wit	th appraisal rights	the amount, to whi	ch members are enti	iled ui	nder				
SIXTH days af	1: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file DATE of Fulin	d by the Flo	rida Department o	the merger, which f State:		or moi	re than 90				
Note:	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the	does not me	et the applicable s	tatutory filing requ		rill no	t be listed				
SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party: Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:						
		WI	_	Nous	ALOSAT	7	usec				
TRI	NARO GROUP LLC	FL	augr	Yan	ALBERT	7	MMC				
Corpor	ations:	Chairman	Vice Chairman I	President or Office							
-		(If no dire	ctors selected, sign	nature of incorporer or authorized pe	ator.)						
Florida Non-Fl	d partnerships: Limited Partnerships: Jorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature: Signature	of a general partic s of all general partic of a general partic of an authorized p	iners er	(SOII						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corp For each Gene <u>Certified Co</u> p	eral Partnership:		\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00				